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PER-201055
Structure
Penetration
Permit

EC Electric
Facility Wing
Level 3
/ 2.5 level on
facility, roof of
facility.

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

7:00 AM
11/19/2024

5:00 PM
11/29/2024

Scheduled

PER-199102
Structure
Penetration
Permit

EC Electric Support Wing
Level 3 B
/ Support Wing
L3, L2

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

7:00 AM
11/15/2024

5:00 PM
11/29/2024

Completed

PER-199102
Structure
Penetration
Permit

EC Electric Support Wing
Level 2 B
/ Support Wing
L3, L2

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

7:00 AM
11/15/2024

5:00 PM
11/29/2024

Completed

PER-199102
Structure
Penetration
Permit

EC Electric Support Wing
Level 3 A
/ Support Wing
L3, L2

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

7:00 AM
11/15/2024

5:00 PM
11/29/2024

Completed

PER-199102
Structure
Penetration

EC Electric
Support Wing

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony

7:00 AM
11/15/2024

5:00 PM
11/29/2024

Completed
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Permit
Level 2 A
/ Support Wing
L3, L2

Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

Hot Work
Permit

Whitaker/Ellis
Builders, Inc.

Ground Level
Site
/ North side
and east side
of facility

Brandon
Pruett
Colton Smith
Kodi Carr
Marcos
Rodriguez
Samuel Koethe

6:10 AM
11/20/2024

1:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Exclusion Zone
Work Permit

Western
Partitions Inc.

Walk-on
Ceiling
/ elevator 16
north face

Daniel Rasbot
Danny
Sanchez
Justin Brown

8:00 AM
11/20/2024

3:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Cosco Fire
Protection, Inc.

Walk-on
Ceiling
/ Facilities roof
access to
walkable
ceiling

Cherie Breault
Ed Dunn

6:35 AM
11/20/2024

3:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical

Walk-on
Ceiling
/ Walk-on
Ceiling

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker
Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard
Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

7:45 AM
11/20/2024

3:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Structure
Penetration

Cosco Fire
Protection, Inc.

Walk-on
Ceiling

Cherie Breault
Ed Dunn

6:40 AM
11/20/2024

3:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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Permit
/ From s line to
u line

Roof Access
Permit

Hudson Bay
Insulation

Walk-on
Ceiling
/

Malcolm
Hensley
Travis Gause

6:57 AM
11/20/2024

3:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Coastal Steel
Support Wing
Ground Floor B
/ Elevator 13,
support wing
B level 1

Daniel Baer
Daniel Price
Kirt Despres
Pavel ANTON
Rodney
Woodward
Tyler Andersen

7:15 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Coastal Steel
Ground Level
Site
/ Elevator 13,
support wing
B level 1

Daniel Baer
Daniel Price
Kirt Despres
Pavel ANTON
Rodney
Woodward
Tyler Andersen

7:15 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Fisher Thermal
Services

Walk-on
Ceiling
/ puller bay

Alfonso
Ramirez
Daniel Wilson
Dave
Reinhardt
Huy Huynh
Ivan Ramirez
Jason
Reinhardt
Jesus Cuellar
Jimmy Moreno
Joel A Kirkland
Jonathan
Talavera
Kevin Wilcox
TODD
STANKEY
Tony Bunce

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Fisher Thermal
Services Puller Bay Roof

Seq 1
/ puller bay

Alfonso
Ramirez
Daniel Wilson
Dave
Reinhardt
Huy Huynh
Ivan Ramirez
Jason
Reinhardt
Jesus Cuellar
Jimmy Moreno
Joel A Kirkland
Jonathan
Talavera
Kevin Wilcox
TODD
STANKEY
Tony Bunce

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Fisher Thermal
Services Puller Bay Roof

Seq 2

Alfonso
Ramirez
Daniel Wilson
Dave
Reinhardt

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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/ puller bay

Huy Huynh
Ivan Ramirez
Jason
Reinhardt
Jesus Cuellar
Jimmy Moreno
Joel A Kirkland
Jonathan
Talavera
Kevin Wilcox
TODD
STANKEY
Tony Bunce

Hot Work
Permit

Fisher Thermal
Services Puller Bay Roof

Seq 3
/ puller bay

Alfonso
Ramirez
Daniel Wilson
Dave
Reinhardt
Huy Huynh
Ivan Ramirez
Jason
Reinhardt
Jesus Cuellar
Jimmy Moreno
Joel A Kirkland
Jonathan
Talavera
Kevin Wilcox
TODD
STANKEY
Tony Bunce

7:30 AM
11/20/2024

4:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Ground
Disturbance
Permit

Tapani, Inc. Ground Level
Site
/ Site

Jacob Hastings
Kevin
Terwilleger
Lissa Rhoades
Ryan Tapani

7:00 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

EC Electric Support Wing
Roof A
/ Walkable
ceiling

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

6:30 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

EC Electric Support Wing
Roof B
/ Walkable
ceiling

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall

6:30 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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Ty
Schmalenberg
er

Roof Access
Permit

EC Electric

Walk-on
Ceiling
/ Walkable
ceiling

ANATOLIY
KURICH
Anthony
Darrough
Bret Ford
David Parker
Jack Hughes
JOLENE
BURUM
Mike Holman
Nolan Holt
Tom Randall
Ty
Schmalenberg
er

6:30 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical Facility Wing

Level 3
/ 2F, 3F

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker
Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard
Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

7:43 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical Facility Wing

Level 2
/ 2F, 3F

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker

7:43 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard
Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

Roof Access
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical Facility Wing

Level 3
/ 2F, 3F

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker
Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard
Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

7:45 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Roof Access
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical Facility Wing

Level 2
/ 2F, 3F

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker
Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard

7:45 AM
11/20/2024

5:00 PM
11/20/2024

Expired
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Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

Hot Work
Permit

Apollo
Mechanical

Facility Wing
Ground Floor
/ Facility 1 NW

Aaron Conlin
Adam
Amundson
Alarik Hansten
Arlis Trent
Austin Pruitt
Barte Hess
Connor
Whitbey
Dallas Crone
daniel millet
Derek West
Erik Henly
Eugene Ruiz
Jacob Schain
Jonathan Reed
Kevin Mcvicker
Mike Doud
Nathaniel
Silliman
Nathaniel
Watkins
Richard
Cooper
Ryan Berry
Stacey Kinnan
Todd
Yamaguchi
Victor
Yashchenko

7:49 AM
11/20/2024

5:30 PM
11/20/2024

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/21/2024 4:56:12 AM - Project Super X (Part 1) [NDA] Gray Construction

Generated on 11/21/2024 4:56:12 AM, by Hammertech 7 of 7


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 11/21/2024 4:56:12 AM - Project Super X (Part 1) [NDA]
	Gray Construction
	Generated on 11/21/2024 4:56:12 AM, by Hammertech

